
 

2023-24 Southland Wrestling Schedule 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE MS VARSITY 

Mon Dec. 11  V/MS Meet HOME 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Sat Dec. 16 V/MS Meet Stratford 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Thurs Jan. 4 Middle School Only Westfield 5:00 PM  

Fri Jan. 5 V Meet Brookstone 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Tues Jan. 9 V/MS Meet HOME 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Thurs Jan. 11 V/MS Meet Deerfield 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Sat Jan. 13 MS State Tournament Brookstone TBA  

Thurs Jan. 18 V Meet HOME  5:00 PM 

Fri/Sat Jan 19/20 State V Meet George Walton  TBA 

Thurs Jan. 25 Region V Meet Brookstone  5:00 PM 

Fri/Sat Feb 2/3 State Wrestling 

Tournament 

TBA  TBA 

 

**V denotes Varsity** 

**MS denotes Middle School** 

**Bold denotes Home Meets** 


